HOLIDAY $SCHEDULE FOR 2015

New Year’s Day Thursday January 1, 2015

Martin Luther King Jr, Day Monday January 19, 2015

Presidents’ Day Monday February 16, 2015

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2015

Independence Day Friday July 3, 2015

Labor Day Monday September 7, 2015 |
Veteran’s Day Wednesday November 11, 2015 |
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26, 2015 J
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 27, 2015

Christmas Eve Thursday December 24, 2015

Christmas Day Friday December 25, 2015

New Year’s Day — 2016 Friday anuary 1, 2016

Approved: W

./
BOCC employees receive 2 Floating Holidays each Fiscal year
Floating Holidays for BOCC employees must be taken between 10/1/2014 and 9/30/2015




